Highlights
PC/104-Plus Form Factor
Supports PCI and ISA expansion on a highly rugged format.
Vortex86DX Processor
800 MHz performance with ultra-low power consumption.
Network Support
Fast Ethernet with remote boot support.
System RAM

their respective owners.
VersaLogic Corporation  •  4211 West 11th Ave., Eugene, OR 97402  •  (541) 485-8575  •  Fax (541) 485-5712  •  info@VersaLogic.com  •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
Model Processor Speed RAM Operating Temp. Cooling
VL-EPM-16V Vortex86DX 800 MHz 256 MB 0° to +70°C None
VL-EPM-16F Vortex86DX 800 MHz 256 MB -40° to +85°C Heatsink
VL-EPM-16S Vortex86DX 800 MHz 128 MB 0° to +70°C None
VL-EPM-16E Vortex86DX 800 MHz 128 MB -40° to +85°C Heatsink
Accessories
Tomcat Cable Kit (VL-CKR-TOMC)
VL-CBR-1008 ATX to 10-pin power connector cable
VL-CBR-1013 Dual USB transition cable
VL-CBR-2003 12” 20-pin 2 mm / DB-25F LPT cable
VL-CBR-4405 2 mm to 0.1” IDE adapter board
VL-CBR-4406 18” 44-pin latching IDE cable
VL-CBR-5009 Front panel I/O cable assembly
VL-HDW-105 0.6” standoff package (metric thread)
Accessories
EPM-VID-3 PC/104-Plus video display module
VL-CF-CLIP1 Retention clip for CompactFlash